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KENTUCKY 

 
JEFFERSON GUN CLUB INC 
BROOKS, KY 
12/4/2016 
PROMATIC/ZOLI CHALLENGE SERIES #4 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: 
PROMATIC/ZOLI CHALLENGE SERIES #4 
10 Attended 
VTCH STEVE SHRYOCK 70 
VTRU DAVID E EDDS 61 
SVCH LARRY PELKEY 73 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: 
PROMATIC/ZOLI CHALLENGE SERIES #4 
4 Attended 
VTCH DONALD E EPLING 90 
VTRU LLOYD FRIEND 63 
SVCH LARRY PELKEY 76 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
PROMATIC/ZOLI CHALLENGE SERIES #4 
45 Attended 
M1 BRIAN H BALLMAN 95 
M2 DALTON OLIVER 88 
M3 GARY GAHLINGER 88 
AA1 BOONE LOGAN 80 
AA2 WILL CURLIN 79 
AA3 MICHAEL SENTERS 78 
A1 TIM RUSSELL 77 
A2 LARRY PELKEY 71 
B1 BUFORD HALL - IV 78 
B2 AARON KOCH 78 
B3 HAROLD INGMIRE 75 
C1 DANNY PEARCE 76 
C2 LLOYD FRIEND 70 
C3 DALE FOLLMER 66 
D1 JIM BOZARTH 76 
D2 TERRELL DICKEY 74 
D3 BROOK HAYNES 71 
E1 KEN PARKER 69 
E2 GREG A SCOTT 67 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 
PROMATIC/ZOLI CHALLENGE SERIES #4 
18 Attended 
M1 JOE BIBBLE 95 
M2 JIM WILLIAMS 94 
M3 DAVID WILSON 88 
AA1 JOSEPH R GAHLINGER 70 
A1 TIM RUSSELL 82 
A2 LARRY PELKEY 77 
B1 AARON KOCH 74 
B2 DAVID E EDDS 69 
C1 LLOYD FRIEND 74 
C2 DALE FOLLMER 62 
D1 ALI STONG 78 
D2 BROOK HAYNES 75 
D3 JACK MORAN 61 
E1 KEN PARKER 70 
JRCH ALI STONG 78 
VTCH JOE BIBBLE 95 
VTRU DAVID WILSON 88 
SVCH JIM WILLIAMS 94 
SVRU LARRY PELKEY 77 
LYCH ALI STONG 78 
 
BLUE GRASS SKEET & S/C CLUB 
WILMORE, KY 
12/11/2016 
HOLIDAY SEASON SHOOT 

 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: HOLIDAY 
SEASON SHOOT 
4 Attended 
M1 ARIK C PARASCHOS 44 
A1 LARRY PELKEY 30 
B1 CLARK KIDWELL 31 
C1 ALICIA BROWNE 28 
JRCH ALICIA BROWNE 28 
SVCH CLARK KIDWELL 31 
SVRU LARRY PELKEY 30 
LYCH ALICIA BROWNE 28 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HOLIDAY 
SEASON SHOOT 
38 Attended 
M1 JOE BIBBLE 94 
M2 ARIK C PARASCHOS 94 
M3 KEVIN PARROTT 89 
AA1 D CRAIG MCANELLY 87 
AA2 DANNY BARNES 85 
AA3 SHAWN MOORE 84 
A1 LARRY PELKEY 73 
B1 REX PITTS 70 
B2 CLARK KIDWELL 67 
C1 DANNY PEARCE 71 
C2 SPURGEON CHAPMAN 70 
C3 LLOYD FRIEND 64 
D1 WILLIAM G NORTH 71 
D2 CHARLIE BECKNELL 71 
D3 JORDAN G CONN 65 
E1 JACK TINSLEY 68 
E2 DENVER YORK 64 
E3 PALMER GRIGSBY 63 
SJCH JORDAN G CONN 65 
JRCH ALICIA BROWNE 50 
VTCH JOE BIBBLE 94 
VTRU DANNY BARNES 85 
VT3 BOONE LOGAN 83 
SVCH JIM WILLIAMS 85 
SVRU KENNETH A JOHNSON 80 
SV3 LARRY PELKEY 73 
LYCH DORIE SMITH 50 
LYRU ALICIA BROWNE 50 
SSCH JAMES D ADAMSON 72 
SSRU REX PITTS 70 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
HOLIDAY SEASON SHOOT 
19 Attended 
M1 ARIK C PARASCHOS 48 
M2 JOE BIBBLE 48 
M3 FREDERICK FOSTER - II 34 
AA1 WILL CURLIN 43 
AA2 DANNY BARNES 43 
AA3 D CRAIG MCANELLY 39 
B1 CLARK KIDWELL 36 
C1 LEE R LINEBAUGH 37 
C2 LLOYD FRIEND 33 
D1 DALE S WEBSTER 37 
D2 WILLIAM G NORTH 34 
D3 BOB MONEY 30 
E1 PALMER GRIGSBY 36 
E2 JACK TINSLEY 29 
E3 GEORGE MILLER 26 
VTCH JOE BIBBLE 48 
VTRU WILL CURLIN 43 
VT3 DANNY BARNES 43 
SVCH KENNETH A JOHNSON 37 
SVRU LEE R LINEBAUGH 37 
SV3 CLARK KIDWELL 36 
 
JEFFERSON GUN CLUB INC 

BROOKS, KY 
12/18/2016 
CHILI BOWL 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHILI BOWL 
20 Attended 
CH DALTON OLIVER 94 
RU JIM WILLIAMS 93 
 


